1 / ECOBASE / D-Effe
Advanced products
1 0 0 %
M A D E
IN ITALY
EN
THE QUALITY STANDARD
ECOBASE

3 / ECOBASE / D-Effe
Type
of
head
Part N°
Min./max.
H
[mm]
Nominal
H
[mm]
Composition
Base Head
Part N° H [mm] Part N° H [mm]
4R 15F.035.0050
35/50 42 13B.F03.0025 25
13T.E03.0035
35
8R 14F.035.0050 13T.E02.0035
4R 15F.045.0070
45/70 57 13B.F03.0035 35
13T.E03.0045
45
8R 14F.045.0070 13T.E02.0045
4R 15F.055.0090
55/90 72 13B.F03.0045 45
13T.E03.0055
55
8R 14F.055.0090 13T.E02.0055
4R 15F.065.0100
65/100 82 13B.F03.0055 55
13T.E03.0055
55
8R 14F.065.0100 13T.E02.0055
4R 14F.075.0110
75/110 92 13B.F03.0065 65
13T.E02.0055
55
8R 15F.075.0110 13T.E03.0055
4R 147.070.0100
70/100 85 13B.E03.0050 50
13T.E03.0070
70
8R 145.070.0100 13T.E02.0070
4R 147.085.0115
85/115 100 13B.E03.0065 65
13T.E03.0070
70
8R 145.085.0115 13T.E02.0070
4R 147.085.0125
85/125 105 13B.E03.0065 65
13T.E03.0080
80
8R 145.085.0125 13T.E02.0080
4R 147.105.0145
105/145 125 13B.E03.0085 85
13T.E03.0080
80
8R 145.105.0145 13T.E02.0080
4R 147.105.0160
105/160 132 13B.E03.0085 85
13T.E03.0100
100
8R 145.105.0160 13T.E02.0100
4R 147.125.0165
125/165 145 13B.E03.0105 105
13T.E03.0080
80
8R 145.125.0165 13T.E02.0080
4R 147.125.0180
125/180 152 13B.E03.0105 105
13T.E03.0100
100
8R 145.125.0180 13T.E02.0100
4R 147.125.0195
125/195 160 13B.E03.0105 105
13T.E03.0120
120
8R 145.125.0195 13T.E02.0120
4R 147.155.0195
155/195 175 13B.E03.0135 135
13T.E03.0080
80
8R 145.155.0195 13T.E02.0080
H

[mm]
Composition
Base Head
Part N° H [mm] Part N° H [mm]
4R 147.155.0210
155/210 182 13B.E03.0135 135
13T.E03.0100
100
8R 145.155.0210 13T.E02.0100
4R 147.155.0225
155/225 190 13B.E03.0135 135
13T.E03.0120
120
8R 145.155.0225 13T.E02.0120
4R 147.170.0210
170/210 190 13B.E03.0150 150
13T.E03.0080
80
8R 145.170.0210 13T.E02.0080
4R 147.170.0225
170/225 197 13B.E03.0150 150
13T.E03.0100
100
8R 145.170.0225 13T.E02.0100
4R 147.170.0240
170/240 205 13B.E03.0150 150
13T.E03.0120
120
8R 145.170.0240 13T.E02.0120
4R 147.170.0265
170/265 217 13B.E03.0150 150
13T.E03.0150
150
8R 145.170.0265 13T.E02.0150
4R 147.205.0260
205/260 232 13B.E03.0185 185
13T.E03.0100
100
8R 145.205.0260 13T.E02.0100
4R 147.205.0275
205/275 240 13B.E03.0185 185
13T.E03.0120
120
8R 145.205.0275 13T.E02.0120
4R 147.205.0300
205/300 252 13B.E03.0185 185
13T.E03.0150
150
8R 145.205.0300 13T.E02.0150
4R 147.230.0285
230/285 257 13B.E03.0210 210
13T.E03.0100
100
8R 145.230.0285 13T.E02.0100
4R 147.230.0300
230/300 265 13B.E03.0210 210
13T.E03.0120
120
8R 145.230.0300 13T.E02.0120
4R 147.230.0325
230/325 277 13B.E03.0210 210
13T.E03.0150
150
8R 145.230.0325 13T.E02.0150
4R 147.255.0310
255/310 282 13B.E03.0235 235
13T.E03.0100
100
8R 145.255.0310 13T.E02.0100
4R 147.255.0325
255/325 290 13B.E03.0235 235
13T.E03.0120
120
8R 145.255.0325 13T.E02.0120
4R 147.255.0350
255/350 302 13B.E03.0235 235
13T.E03.0150
150
8R 145.255.0350 13T.E02.0150
4R 147.280.0335
280/335 307 13B.E03.0260 260
13T.E03.0100
100
8R 145.280.0335 13T.E02.0100
4R 147.280.0350
280/350 315 13B.E03.0260 260
13T.E03.0120
120
8R 145.280.0350 13T.E02.0120
4R 147.280.0375
280/375 327 13B.E03.0260 260
13T.E03.0150
150
8R 145.280.0375 13T.E02.0150
4R 147.330.0385
330/385 357 13B.E03.0310 310
13T.E03.0100
100
8R 145.330.0385 13T.E02.0100
4R 147.330.0400
330/400 365 13B.E03.0310 310
13T.E03.0120
120
8R 145.330.0400 13T.E02.0120
4R 147.330.0425
330/425 377 13B.E03.0310 310
13T.E03.0150
150
8R 145.330.0425 13T.E02.0150
4R 147.380.0435
380/435 407 13B.E03.0360 360
13T.E03.0100
100
8R 145.380.0435 13T.E02.0100
ECOBASE (Nominal H 182/407)

[mm]
Composition
Base Head
Part N° H [mm] Part N° H [mm]
4R 147.380.0450
380/450 415 13B.E03.0360 360
13T.E03.0120
120
8R 145.380.0450 13T.E02.0120
4R 147.380.0475
380/475 427 13B.E03.0360 360
13T.E03.0150
150
8R 145.380.0475 13T.E02.0150
4R 147.430.0485
430/485 457 13B.E03.0410 410
13T.E03.0100
100
8R 145.430.0485 13T.E02.0100
4R 147.430.0500
430/500 465 13B.E03.0410 410
13T.E03.0120
120
8R 145.430.0500 13T.E02.0120
4R 147.430.0525
430/525 477 13B.E03.0410 410
13T.E03.0150
150
8R 145.430.0525 13T.E02.0150
4R 147.480.0535
480/535 507 13B.E03.0460 460
13T.E03.0100
100
8R 145.480.0535 13T.E02.0100
4R 147.480.0550
480/550 515 13B.E03.0460 460
13T.E03.0120
120
8R 145.480.0550 13T.E02.0120
4R 147.480.0575
480/575 527 13B.E03.0460 460
13T.E03.0150
150
8R 145.480.0575 13T.E02.0150
4R 147.505.0600
505/600 553 13B.E03.0485 485
13T.E03.0150
150
8R 145.505.0600 13T.E02.0150
4R 147.505.0625
505/625 565 13B.E03.0485 485
13T.E03.0200
200
8R 145.505.0625 13T.E02.0200
4R 147.605.0700
605/700 652 13B.E03.0585 585
13T.E03.0150
150
8R 145.605.0700 13T.E02.0150
4R 147.605.0725
605/725 665 13B.E03.0585 585
13T.E03.0200
200
8R 145.605.0725 13T.E02.0200
4R 147.705.0800
705/800 752 13B.E03.0685 685
13T.E03.0150
150
8R 145.705.0800 13T.E02.0150
4R 147.705.0825
705/825 765 13B.E03.0685 685
13T.E03.0200
200
8R 145.705.0825 13T.E02.0200
4R 147.805.0900
805/900 852 13B.E03.0785 785
13T.E03.0150
150
8R 145.805.0900 13T.E02.0150
4R 147.805.0925
805/925 865 13B.E03.0785 785
13T.E03.0200
200
8R 145.805.0925 13T.E02.0200
4R 147.905.0L01
905/1000 952 13B.E03.0885 885
13T.E03.0150
150
8R 145.905.0L01 13T.E02.0150
4R 147.905.0L02

of box
[kg]
Box size
[cm]
Boxes per
pallet
[n°]
13BF030025 Base H 25 0,107 170 19 39x25,5x29 36
13BF030035 Base H 35 0,107 150 17 39x25,5x29 36
13BF030045 Base H 45 0,114 130 15 39x25,5x29 36
13BF030055 Base H 55 0,121 120 15 39x25,5x29 36
13BF030065 Base H 65 0,129 110 15 39x25,5x29 36
13BE030050 Base H 50 0,121 120 15 39x25,5x29 36
13BE030065 Base H 65 0,131 110 15 39x25,5x29 36
13BE030085 Base H 85 0,149 100 15 39x25,5x29 36
13BE030105 Base H 105 0,167 90 16 39x25,5x29 36
13BE030135 Base H 135 0,195 70 14 39x25,5x29 36
13BE030150 Base H 150 0,209 60 13 39x25,5x29 36
13BE030185 Base H 185 0,240 50 13 39x25,5x29 36
13BE030210 Base H 210 0,262 40 11 39x25,5x29 36
13BE030235 Base H 235 0,284 40 12 39x25,5x29 36
13BE030260 Base H 260 0,307 32 10 39x25,5x29 36
13BE030310 Base H 310 0,351 32 12 39x25,5x29 36
13BE030360 Base H 360 0,396 32 13 39x25,5x29 36
13BE030410 Base H 410 0,440 32 15 52x28,5x28 30
13BE030460 Base H 460 0,485 32 16 52x28,5x28 30
13BE030485 Base H 485 0,507 32 17 52x28,5x28 30
13BE030585 Base H 585 0,596 To be defined according to the order 30
13BE030685 Base H 685 0,685 To be defined according to the order 30
13BE030785 Base H 785 0,774 To be defined according to the order 30
13BE030885 Base H 885 0,863 To be defined according to the order 30
Reference price list: 145 ECOBASE / 147 ECOBASE
WEIGHTS TABLES / BASES
ECOBASE
16 / Weights tables / D-Effe